
Tender: NIQ-20 OF 2025-2026 OF AE-II/AMD

1.  General  Information  

Type NIQ Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District PASCHIM BARDDHAMAN Inviting Authority Executive Engineer, Asansol Mechanical Division

Tender

Reference

NIQ-20 OF 2025-

2026 OF AE-II/AMD

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 1935 /AE - II/ AMD Memo Date 05-12-2025

e Tender Id Description ELECTRO-MECHANICAL TYPE OF WORKS

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 05-12-2025 05:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 18-12-2025 03:00 PM

Last Date of Application 17-12-2025 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 17-12-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 18-12-2025 03:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 18-12-2025 03:30 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Replacement of damaged 200 mm dia Non-rising type sluice valve and

other allied works at Kalajharia Head Works Site under RCFA Part-II water

supply scheme.

Rate Quoted 10 days N.A.

2

Repairing and overhauling of 55 KW/75 HP, 3 Phase, Squirrel cage induction

Motor for Pump Set No-03 at benali boosting station under R.C.F.A. Part-II

water supply Scheme.

Rate Quoted 10 days N.A.

3
Repairing and Overhauling of centrifugal Pump Set No-02 (30 KW/40 HP) at

Shankarpur Boosting Station under Ukhra water Supply Scheme.
Rate Quoted 10 days N.A.

Withdrawing & lowering of Submersible Pumping Machineries in RBTW No-



4 14 and other allied works Baidyanathpur Pump House under Ukhra Water

Supply Scheme.

Rate Quoted 10 days N.A.

5
Repairing of 40 HP Submersible pump-motor set No-1 (For Local Supply) at

Surjanagar Head Works Site under A.S.T.A. water supply scheme.
Rate Quoted 10 days N.A.

6

Supply, Delivery and fitting fixing of Motor Starter and other allied works

under Bamunara Pump House No-03 (Uttarpara), 04 (Banskopa) & 05

(Rajbandh Chati) under augmentation of Bamunara Water Supply scheme,

Asansol Mechanical Division, PHE Dte.

Rate Quoted 10 days N.A.

7

Supply, Delivery of spare parts and repairing and overhaulling of 7.5 HP

submercible pump motor set and other Electrical Works at Rupganj Pump

House No.-03, Block-Kanksa, Dist-Paschim Bardhaman, under Asansol

Mechanical Division, P.H.E. Dte

Rate Quoted 10 days N.A.

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 schedule 20.pdf

2 NIQ20.pdf


	Tender: NIQ-20 OF 2025-2026 OF AE-II/AMD
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


